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Northside Branch Library 111209

200000617972 v43

(111209)

695 Mooreland Way
Santa Clara,CA95054 CA(SANTA CLARA)
USA

* Action Stage:* Start
Bid Date: 05/02/2012 @ 03:00 PM PDT
Valuation: $ 9,850,000

Project Delivery System: Design-Bid-Build
Target Start Date: *07/01/2012
Owner Class: Local Government

Project Type:
Report Type:

Sub Project Count:
First Publish Date:
Prior Publish Date:
Publisher:

Type of Work:
Status:

Project Exception:

Status Project Deliver System:

Publish Date:
Submit Bids To:
Architect:

Electrical Engineer:

Engineer:

General Contractor:

Mechanical Engineer:

Owner (Public):

Plumbing:

Reprographer:

Structural Engineer:

Plans Available From:

Notes:
Addenda Film Date:

Addenda Receive Date:

Library.

Project

0

01/27/2000

06/15/2012

McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge
New Project

GC award - Construction anticipated in July
LEED Silver ceritication
Design-Bid-Build

06/18/2012

Owner (Public)

Steinberg Architects,Bill Williams,(Principal),60 Pierce Ave, San Jose,CA 95110-2819 (USA),
Phone:408-2955446, Fax:408-2955928, E-mail:wwilliams@steinbergarchitects.com,
URL:http://www.tsgarch.com/

Interface Engineering,Project Engineer,(Elect/Mech Engineers),717 MARKET ST STE 500,
SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone:415-4897240,
E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

City of Santa Clara,Falguni Amin,(Project Manager),1500 Warburton Ave, Santa Clara,CA
95050-3713 (USA), Phone:408-6153015, Fax:408-9857936, E-mail:famin@santaclaraca.gov,
URL:http://santaclaraca.gov/

Bogard Construction Co Inc,Chip Bogard,(President),350 Coral St, Santa Cruz,CA
95060-2138 (USA), Phone:831-4268191, Fax:831-4264921, E-mail:chip@bogardconst.com,
URL:www.bogardconst.com

Interface Engineering,Project Engineer,(Elect/Mech Engineers),717 MARKET ST STE 500,
SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone:415-4897240,
E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

City of Santa Clara,Public Works-Engineering -Clerk,(Ahcomb),1500 Warburton Ave, Santa
Clara,CA 95050-3713 (USA), Phone:408-6153004, Fax:408-9857936,
URL:http://santaclaraca.gov/

Interface Engineering,Project Engineer,(Elect/Mech Engineers),717 MARKET ST STE 500,
SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone:415-4897240,
E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

Prints Charles Reprographics,Richard,1643 S Main St, Milpitas,CA 95035-6262 (USA),
Phone:408-2403330, Fax:408-2403331, E-mail:incoming@printscharlesrepro.com,
URL:www.printscharlesrepro.com

Biggs Cardosa Assocs,(Structural Engineer),865 THE ALAMEDA, SAN JOSE,CA 95126-3133
(USA), Phone:408-2965515, Fax:408-2968114, E-mail:info@biggscardosa.com,
URL:http://www.biggscardosa.com/

Reprographer - 408-2403330
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Structural Information:

A

Wood
dditional Features:

Bidders List

Bidders on GC Bid Amount

Contact Name

Phone#

Sausal Corporation

422 Whitney St

San Leandro, CA 94577

ALAMEDA USA www.sausalcorp.com

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction Company, Inc.
1000 Washington St

San Carlos, CA 94070

SAN MATEO USA

West Bay Builders Construction

250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd #A

Novato, CA 94949

MARIN USA http://www.westbaybuilders.com
BRCO Constructors Inc

5900 King Rd (PO Box 367 Zip 95650-0367)
Loomis, CA 95650

PLACER USA

Jeff Luchetti Construction Inc
70 Stony Cir Ste D

Santa Rosa, CA 95401
SONOMA USA

D L Falk Construction
3526 Investment Blvd
Hayward, CA 94545
ALAMEDA USA

John Plane Construction Inc

100 N Hill Dr Ste 12

Brisbane, CA 94005

SAN MATEO USA www.johnplane.com
Arntz Builders

19 Pamaron Way

Novato, CA 94949

MARIN USA

Midstate Construction

1180 Holm Rd

Petaluma, CA 94954

SONOMA USA bidroom@midstateconstruction.com
www.midstateconstruction.com

Roebbelen Contracting Inc (Bid line)
1241 Hawks Flight Ct Ste 100

El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

EL DORADO USA www.roebbelen.com

Bogard Construction Co Inc

350 Coral St

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ USA chip@bogardconst.com
www.bogardconst.com

JF McCray Plastering

2590 S River Rd

W Sacramento, CA 95691

YOLO USA

Chip Bogard
President

510-568-6600

650-802-2960

415-456-8972

916-652-3868

707-527-5788

510-887-6500

415-468-0555

415-382-1188

707-762-3200

916-939-1110

831-426-8191

916-371-1938

1 Building/1 Story Above Grade / 0 Story Below Grade / 17,400 Total Square / Building Frame:

construction of a new on story branch library of approximately 17400 gross Square feet -
including a 2000 square foot Community Room - With LEED Silver certification

Fax#
510-632-9769

650-802-2970

415-459-0665

916-652-3922

707-542-7718

510-887-6501

415-468-0540

415-883-7529

707-762-0700

916-939-4027

831-426-4921

916-371-0888
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Concrete:

Del Monte Electric
6998 Sierra Ct
Dublin, CA 94568
ALAMEDA USA

Midstate Construction
1180 HOLM RD
PETALUMA, CA 94954
SONOMA USA

Dilbeck & Sons Inc

Po Box 6088 1315 Dayton St Ste A
Salinas, CA 93912

MONTEREY USA

Zolman Construction & Development Inc
565 BRAGATO RD Unit B

SAN CARLOS, CA 94070

SAN MATEO USA contact@zolman.com
http://www.zolman.com/

Zovich Construction Company
2485 TECHNOLOGY DR
HAYWARD, CA 94545
ALAMEDA USA

Low Bidders on GC

D L Falk Construction
3526 Investment Blvd
Hayward, CA 94545
ALAMEDA USA

West Bay Builders Construction

250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd #A

Novato, CA 94949

MARIN USA http://www.westbaybuilders.com
Bogard Construction Co Inc

350 Coral St

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ USA chip@bogardconst.com
www.bogardconst.com

Bid Amount
$ 9,594,000 USD

$ 9,794,000 USD

$ 9,850,000 USD

CSl Information

03300:Cast In Place Concrete

Reza Zolfaghari

Project manager

Contact Name

925-829-6000

707-559-2320

831-422-8213

650-802-9901

510-784-1273

Phone#

Chip Bogard
President

510-887-6500

415-456-8972

831-426-8191

925-829-6033

707-762-0700

831-422-1882

650-802-9902

510-784-0173

Fax#
510-887-6501

415-459-0665

831-426-4921
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