Northside Branch Library 111209 200000617972 v43

(111209) * Action Stage:* Start

Bid Date: 05/02/2012 @ 03:00 PM PDT Valuation: \$ 9.850.000

695 Mooreland Way

Santa Clara,CA95054 CA(SANTA CLARA)

USA

Project Delivery System: Design-Bid-Build

Target Start Date: *07/01/2012

Owner Class: Local Government

Project Type: Library.

Report Type: Project

Sub Project Count: 0

First Publish Date: 01/27/2000
Prior Publish Date: 06/15/2012

Publisher: McGraw-Hill Construction Dodge

Type of Work: New Project

Status: GC award - Construction anticipated in July

 Project Exception:
 LEED Silver ceritication

 Status Project Deliver System:
 Design-Bid-Build

Publish Date: 06/18/2012
Submit Bids To: Owner (Public)

Architect: Steinberg Architects, Bill Williams, (Principal), 60 Pierce Ave, San Jose, CA 95110-2819 (USA),

Phone:408-2955446, Fax:408-2955928, E-mail:wwilliams@steinbergarchitects.com,

URL:http://www.tsgarch.com/

Electrical Engineer: Interface Engineering, Project Engineer, (Elect/Mech Engineers), 717 MARKET ST STE 500,

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone: 415-4897240,

E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

Engineer: City of Santa Clara, Falguni Amin, (Project Manager), 1500 Warburton Ave, Santa Clara, CA

95050-3713 (USA), Phone:408-6153015, Fax:408-9857936, E-mail:famin@santaclaraca.gov,

URL:http://santaclaraca.gov/

General Contractor: Bogard Construction Co Inc, Chip Bogard, (President), 350 Coral St, Santa Cruz, CA

95060-2138 (USA), Phone:831-4268191, Fax:831-4264921, E-mail:chip@bogardconst.com,

URL:www.bogardconst.com

Mechanical Engineer: Interface Engineering, Project Engineer, (Elect/Mech Engineers), 717 MARKET ST STE 500,

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone: 415-4897240,

E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

Owner (Public): City of Santa Clara, Public Works-Engineering -Clerk, (Ahcomb), 1500 Warburton Ave, Santa

Clara, CA 95050-3713 (USA), Phone: 408-6153004, Fax: 408-9857936,

URL:http://santaclaraca.gov/

Plumbing: Interface Engineering, Project Engineer, (Elect/Mech Engineers), 717 MARKET ST STE 500,

SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94103-2113 (USA), Phone:415-4897240,

E-mail:jasonl@interfaceeng.com

Reprographer: Prints Charles Reprographics, Richard, 1643 S Main St, Milpitas, CA 95035-6262 (USA),

Phone:408-2403330, Fax:408-2403331, E-mail:incoming@printscharlesrepro.com,

URL:www.printscharlesrepro.com

Structural Engineer: Biggs Cardosa Assocs, (Structural Engineer), 865 THE ALAMEDA, SAN JOSE, CA 95126-3133

(USA), Phone: 408-2965515, Fax: 408-2968114, E-mail: info@biggscardosa.com,

URL:http://www.biggscardosa.com/

Plans Available From: Reprographer - 408-2403330

Notes: BNWE05
Addenda Film Date: 04/26/2012
Addenda Receive Date: 26-APR-2012



Structural Information: 1 Building/1 Story Above Grade / 0 Story Below Grade / 17,400 Total Square / Building Frame:

construction of a new on story branch library of approximately 17400 gross Square feet - including a 2000 square foot Community Room - With LEED Silver certification **Additional Features:**

Bidders List

Bidders on GC	Bid Amount	Contact Name	Phone#	Fax#
Sausal Corporation 422 Whitney St San Leandro, CA 94577 ALAMEDA USA www.sausalcorp.com			510-568-6600	510-632-9769
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction Company, Inc 1000 Washington St San Carlos, CA 94070 SAN MATEO USA	с.		650-802-2960	650-802-2970
West Bay Builders Construction 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd #A Novato, CA 94949 MARIN USA http://www.westbaybuilders.com			415-456-8972	415-459-0665
BRCO Constructors Inc 5900 King Rd (PO Box 367 Zip 95650-0367) Loomis, CA 95650 PLACER USA			916-652-3868	916-652-3922
Jeff Luchetti Construction Inc 70 Stony Cir Ste D Santa Rosa, CA 95401 SONOMA USA			707-527-5788	707-542-7718
D L Falk Construction 3526 Investment Blvd Hayward, CA 94545 ALAMEDA USA			510-887-6500	510-887-6501
John Plane Construction Inc 100 N Hill Dr Ste 12 Brisbane, CA 94005 SAN MATEO USA www.johnplane.com			415-468-0555	415-468-0540
Arntz Builders 19 Pamaron Way Novato, CA 94949 MARIN USA			415-382-1188	415-883-7529
Midstate Construction 1180 Holm Rd Petaluma, CA 94954 SONOMA USA bidroom@midstateconstruction.com www.midstateconstruction.com			707-762-3200	707-762-0700
Roebbelen Contracting Inc (Bid line) 1241 Hawks Flight Ct Ste 100 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 EL DORADO USA www.roebbelen.com			916-939-1110	916-939-4027
Bogard Construction Co Inc 350 Coral St Santa Cruz, CA 95060 SANTA CRUZ USA chip@bogardconst.com www.bogardconst.com		Chip Bogard President	831-426-8191	831-426-4921
JF McCray Plastering 2590 S River Rd W Sacramento, CA 95691 YOLO USA			916-371-1938	916-371-0888



HUNT YOUY OTT				
Del Monte Electric 6998 Sierra Ct Dublin, CA 94568 ALAMEDA USA			925-829-6000	925-829-6033
Midstate Construction 1180 HOLM RD PETALUMA, CA 94954 SONOMA USA			707-559-2320	707-762-0700
Dilbeck & Sons Inc Po Box 6088 1315 Dayton St Ste A Salinas, CA 93912 MONTEREY USA			831-422-8213	831-422-1882
Zolman Construction & Development Inc 565 BRAGATO RD Unit B SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 SAN MATEO USA contact@zolman.com http://www.zolman.com/		Reza Zolfaghari	650-802-9901	650-802-9902
Zovich Construction Company 2485 TECHNOLOGY DR HAYWARD, CA 94545 ALAMEDA USA		Project manager	510-784-1273	510-784-0173
Low Bidders on GC	Bid Amount	Contact Name	Phone#	Fax#
D L Falk Construction 3526 Investment Blvd Hayward, CA 94545 ALAMEDA USA	\$ 9,594,000 USD		510-887-6500	510-887-6501
West Bay Builders Construction 250 Bel Marin Keys Blvd #A Novato, CA 94949 MARIN USA http://www.westbaybuilders.com	\$ 9,794,000 USD		415-456-8972	415-459-0665
Bogard Construction Co Inc 350 Coral St Santa Cruz, CA 95060 SANTA CRUZ USA chip@bogardconst.com www.bogardconst.com	\$ 9,850,000 USD	Chip Bogard President	831-426-8191	831-426-4921

CSI Information

Concrete:

03300:Cast In Place Concrete